Full title of the Project: Laying of Underground Optical Fiber Cable Along the Road Within the Existing Row from Balda Tiraha NH-14 to Sirohi (Route Length 4.620 km) –District-Sirohi (Rajasthan)
Proposal no. : FP/RJ/OFC/119902/2021
Date of Proposal : 22-01-2021
Diversion Area : 0.1692 Ha.

(CHECK LIST SERIAL NO. -12)

UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION

I/We Pankaj Kumar Nagar, Junior Telecom Officer (TP) Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited ,Jodhpur hereby undertake to pay the entire amount for compensatory afforestation in lieu Area 0.1692 Ha. Diversion of Forest Clearance for Laying of Underground Optical Fiber Cable Along the Road Within the Existing Row from Balda Tiraha NH-14 to Sirohi (Route Length 4.620 km) –District-Sirohi (Rajasthan) as per prevailing wage rates at the time of plantation.

Place: Jodhpur Date: 20-01-2021

2

Junior Telecom Officer Telecom Project (BSNL) (Paŋkaj Kumar Nagar) Junior Telecom Officer Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited Jodhpur

Countersigned Divisional Forest officerForest Division Office Seal.....